Multi-layer Chip Beads: P/N FB3216-series & FB4516-series Rev. B May 20, 2009. Page: 1 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: http://www.frontierusa.com
Multi-Layer Chip Beads
High Impedance FB 3216 & 4516 series
A. Electrical specifications:
Part Number Impedance ( OHM ) DCR (OHM) Max. I (mA) max.
FB321611Z260 26 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.20 500
FB321611Z151 150 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB321611Z301 300 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB321611Z601 600 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 200
FB321611Z122 1200 ± 25% (@ 50 MHz) 0.50 100
FB321611Z202 2000 ± 25% (@ 30 MHz) 0.60 100
FB321611U310 31 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.20 500
FB321611U600 60 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 400
FB321611U900 90 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB321611U151 150 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB321611U301 300 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB321611U601 600 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 200
FB321611U122 1200 ± 25% (@ 50 MHz) 0.50 100
FB321611U152 1500 ± 25% (@ 50 MHz) 0.50 100
FB321611U202 2000 ± 25% (@ 30 MHz) 0.60 100
FB321611G151 150 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB321611G301 300 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB321611G601 600 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 200
FB321611B190 19 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.20 500
FB322513Z520 52 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 400
FB322513U600 60 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 400
FB322513U900 90 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB322513B310 31 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 400
FB451616Z800 80 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.10 500
FB451616Z151 150 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB451616U600 60 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.10 500
FB451616U151 150 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB453215Z121 120 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB453215Z131 130 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
FB453215B700 70 ± 25% (@ 100 MHz) 0.30 300
B. Materials:
Material Code ITEM UNIT L B G U Z
Initial Permeability (µiac): ---- 25 45 110 200 500
Maximum Permeability (µm): ---- 125 125 250 450 900